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Joseph Henry Sutton

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SN26 8BZ

Date of birth January 1961
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

JS & JS DEVELOPMENTS LTD
STEAM GENIE LIMITED

S SPDLIMITED

ALL SEASONS RESIDENTIAL PARKS
LIMITED

STEALTH GLOBAL LIMITED

J S CARPETS LIMITED

J S CARPETS HOLDINGS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BI-CGC LTD

STEALTH HOLDINGS LTD

THE ALL NEW MAYS CARPETS
LIMITED

DVD TOURISM UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Joseph Henry Sutton

Number

12866426
11610056
11252457
09645563

09200644
04558785
04558872

Number

07910331
07633497
07074386

05232802

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910017340

910017340
Little Coster Blunsdon Hill

Blunsdon
Swindon
Wiltshire

England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/09/2020
05/08/2020
13/03/2018
18/06/2015

02/09/2014
10/10/2002
10/10/2002

App. Date
16/01/2012
13/05/2011
12/11/2009

16/09/2004

Res. Date

12/04/2019

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director



